
   
 

HOLIDAY LIST FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-2025 
 

S.NO DAY             DATE            HOLIDAY 

JULY 2024 

1 Wednesday 17th July 2024 Muharram 

AUGUST 2024 

2 Tuesday 15th August 2024 Independence Day 

3 Monday 19th August 2024 Raksha Bandhan 

4 Monday 26th August 2024 Janmasthami 

SEPTEMBER 2024 

    

5 Saturday 7th September 2024 Samvatsari 

6 Monday 16th September 2024  Eid-e-Milad 

OCTOBER 2024 

7 Wednesday 2nd October 2024 Gandhi Jayanti 

8 Saturday 12th October 2024 Dussehra 

9 Tuesday to Sunday 29th October 2024 to 17th 
November 2024 

Diwali Break 

NOVEMBER 2024 

10 
Tuesday to Sunday 29th October 2024 to 17th 

November 2024 
Diwali Break 

DECEMBER 2024 

11 
Wednesday - 
Wednesday 

25th December 2024 - 
1st Jan 2025 

Christmas Break 

JANUARY 2025 

12 Tuesday 14th January 2025 Uttarayan 

13 Wednesday 15th January 2025 Vasi Uttarayan 

February 2025 

14 Wednesday 26th February 2025 Shivratri 

MARCH 2025 

16 Friday  14th  March 2025 Dhuleti 

17 Monday 31st  March 2025 Eid-Ul-Fitr 

APRIL 2024 

17 Monday 14th April 2025 Ambedkar Jayanti 

18 Thursday 21st April 2025 Mahaveer Jayanti 

19 Tuesday 29th April 2025 Parshuram Jayanti 

 


